RCF status
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Smooth operation
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Data transfers last week
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No backlog, no issues with transfers

Star Switch as0515 - 806/807 Channel 17/18 Aggregate - Traffic
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June 14, 2016

Data archived last week

HF5S Data Growth - Phenix Raw

’v_ Date: [ 06-07 - 06-13] | Window Range: [ 14814 - 14863 ], Delta: 49 TB ® TapelUsagein TE

N2
PH7TENIX 49 TB last week

14850

2.4 PB since 2/05

14840

14835
14830
14825
14820

" e—— . Very low

- o b o — e "

=) L=} = — — — —

o 0 . . e i i

o o o o o o = I 1t
HPS5S Data Growth - Star Raw

Date: [ 06-07 - 0B-13] | Window Range: [ 24655 - 24687 ], Delta: 32 TE ® TapeUsagein TE VO I u m e
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